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EKO electric oven 4 pans 435x350 - 450x325 convection - DIGITAL

Description

Digital convection oven with capacity 4 baking trays or grids 435x350 mm or 450x325 mm. Fast
and accurate. LED indicators. Robust and easy to maintain. Reliable according to IPX3 protection
standard. Double fan. Cooking chamber temperature can be set. Cooking times. Flap door.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 589x660x580 mm
Distanza teglie 84 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Amperaggio
Capacita teglie
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric

14 A

4 435x350 mm / 433x322 mm
60 Hz

33 kg

3.15 kW

230V
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